—
ABB Measurement & Analytics
For your local ABB contact, visit:
For more product information, visit:
D
S/

 SENSYTEMP TSC400 INDUSTRIAL THERMOMETER  |  DS/TSC400-EN REV. C 29
Accessories
Accessories Order code
TSC400 Commissioning Instruction, German 3KXT121400R4403
TSC400 Commissioning Instruction, English 3KXT121400R4401
TSC400 Commissioning Instruction, Language package Western Europe / Scandinavia 3KXT121400R4493
TSC400 Commissioning Instruction, Language package Eastern Europe 3KXT121400R4494
30 SENSYTEMP TSC400 INDUSTRIAL THERMOMETER  |  DS/TSC400-EN REV. C
—
Trademarks
Inconel is a registered trademark of Special Metals Corporation
‘Electrical connections’ in the operating instruction
Sales Service
2 SENSYTEMP TSC400 INDUSTRIAL THERMOMETER | DS/TSC400-EN REV. C   SENSYTEMP TSC400 INDUSTRIAL THERMOMETER | DS/TSC400-EN REV. C 31
—
Measurement made easy
For plug-in connection
For screw-in connection
For surface measurement
—
Areas of application
• Universal application in general process engineering, tank
and piping construction, mechanical and plant
engineering
—
Electrical connections
• With compression fitting and fixed screw-in connection
• With weld-on plate for permanent surface measurement
• With molded part for tension clip mounting
—
Benefits
• Fastest possible measuring results through direct contact
of the mineral insulated cable with the medium
• Widest application ranges through optimum sheath
materials
• Subsequent installation possible by surface mounting
• Optimal usage due to a combination of mechanical and
electrical interfaces
• Global approvals for explosion protection up to Zone 0
—
ABB Measurement & Analytics
For your local ABB contact, visit:
For more product information, visit:
D
S/
TS
C
40
0
-E
N
 R
ev
. C
0
1.
20
21
—
We reserve the right to make technical changes or modify the contents of this document without
prior notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed particulars shall prevail.
ABB does not accept any responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or possible lack of information
in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and in the subject matter and illustrations contained therein.
Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties or utilization of its contents – in whole or in parts – is
forbidden without prior written consent of ABB.
Copyright© 2021 ABB
All rights reserved 3KXT121400R1001
 —
ABB MEASUREMENT & ANALYTICS |  DATA SHEET
SensyTemp TSC400